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152 MADISON WILLIAMS
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SPRINT TRIATHLON
March 26, 2023
Boca Catalina

SUPER SPRINT Age Group Results for FEMALE 11 - 12

Start Swim T1 Bike T2
07:13:55.925 00:07:06.896 00:00:18.981 00:15:49.057 00:00:23.303

SUPER SPRINT Age Group Results for FEMALE 13 - 15

Start Swim Tl Bike T2
07:13:55.925 00:07:04.726 00:00:23.161 00:16:07.160 00:00:24.290

SUPER SPRINT Age Group Results for FEMALE OPEN

Start Swim T1 Bike T2
07:13:55.925 00:09:28.198 00:00:38.042 00:18:26.406 00:00:32.080
07:13:55.925 00:10:22.646 00:00:43.895 00:21:51.916 00:00:24.048
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Run
00:10:46.265

Run
00:12:00.873

Run
00:11:40.057
00:12:12.112

ie59

Cambiand®

Finish
07:48:20.427

Finish
07:49:56.135

Finish
07:54:40.708
07:59:30.542

Elapse Time
00:34:24.502

Elapse Time
00:36:00.210

Elapse Time
00:40:44.783
00:45:34.617
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XYON JACOBS

Name
DYLAN GIEL

JEON FERNANDES

EJAY GEERMAN

MATTHEW GOBERT

Name

JOOST VAN DE KAMP

Name

IYONA / GIXELY / SANGELY KOCK / DE NOBREGA / RASMUN

SUPER SPRINT Age Group Results for MALE 11 - 12

Start Swim Tl Bike T2
07:13:55.925 00:08:21.644 00:00:39.615 00:17:44.421 00:00:19.524

SUPER SPRINT Age Group Results for MALE 13 - 15

Start Swim T1 Bike T2
07:13:55.925 00:07:00.788 00:00:29.086 00:13:53.754 00:00:25.258
07:13:55.925 00:07:01.860 00:00:16.727 00:15:44.243 00:00:16.603
07:13:55.925 00:08:12.359 00:00:20.733 00:15:47.117 00:00:32.970
07:13:55.925 00:07:35.203 00:00:48.744 00:18:28.590 00:00:24.839

SUPER SPRINT Age Group Results for MALE OPEN

Start Swim Tl Bike T2
07:13:55.925 00:11:15.073 00:01:03.846 00:15:06.805 00:00:19.139

SUPER SPRINT RELAY OPEN

Start Swim T1 Bike T2
07:13:55.925 00:07:07.869 00:00:06.767 00:18:41.876 00:00:18.424
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Run
00:10:01.353

Run
00:09:06.061
00:10:07.044
00:12:12.902
00:22:00.613

Run
00:15:21.886

Run
00:13:23.830

Finish
07:51:02.482

Finish
07:44:50.872
07:47:22.402
07:51:02.006
08:03:13.914

Finish
07:57:02.674

Finish
07:53:34.691

Elapse Time
00:37:06.557

Elapse Time
00:30:54.947
00:33:26.477
00:37:06.081
00:49:17.989

Elapse Time
00:43:06.749

Elapse Time
00:39:38.766



